Ransom Gang Mower
Tractor Shed

Stotthert Pitt Ride on mower
Pavilion building

Playing field grounds

John Deere ride on mower
Ferguson Tractor
Defibrillator

Children's play equipment
6 benches

Lenovo laptop

Brother Printer

Bus Shelter

leaf blower

BBQ

Jubilee bench

Benches

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Parish Office Costs

Parish Office Costs

Open Spaces

Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Playing Field Management
Open Spaces

2022
2022
2022
2022
1995
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2019
2015
2005
25/10/2022
29/04/2022
12/12/2022
2015

£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£590.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£356.79
£125.00
£6,000.00
£258.32
£536.67
£340.00
£450.00

Tractor Shed

Queen Camel Playing Field
Tractor Shed

Queen Camel Playing Field
Queen Camel Playing Field
Tractor Shed

Tractor Shed

Pavilion

North end of playing field
Playing Field

Clerk home office

Clerk home office

High Street by hall

Tractor Shed

Playing Field Management Committee

Playing Field
The Glebe

10 years
20 years
10 years
10 years
permanent
15 years
25 years (already a vintage item)
8 years

2 years

25 years
2024

10 years
50 years

7 years

5 years

25 years
25 years



